Day 1 - afternoon session

Ducati Test Days Red Bull Ring

19 - 20 July 2016

Red Bull Ring - 4318 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 4 Andrea Dovizioso Ducati 1:23.764 32 33 18558
Ducati Team

2 29 Andrea lannone Ducati 1:24.347 20 0.583 0583 32 184 30
Ducati Team

3 45 Scott Redding Ducati 1:24.461 35 0697 0114 41 184 .05
Pramac Ducati Team

4 27 Casey Stoner Ducati 1:24.502 27 0.738 0041 32 183.96
Pramac Ducati Team

5 25 Maverick Vinales Suzuki 1:24.595 32 0831 0093 38 183.76
Suzuki Team

6 8 Hector Barbera Ducati 1:24.649 38 0.885 0054 39 18364
Avintia Ducati Team

7 50 Eugene Laverty Ducati 1:24.751 30 0.987 0.102 32 183 .42
Aspar Ducati Team

8 9 Danilo Petrucci Ducati 1:24.992 34 1228 0241 44 18290
Pramac Ducati Team

9 46  Valentino Rossi Yamaha 1:25.054 57 1290 0062 58 182.76
Yamaha Factory Team

10 68 Yonni Hernandez Ducati 1:25.171 22 1407 0117 28 18251
Aspar Ducati Team

11 99 Jorge Lorenzo Yamaha 1:25.175 42 1411 0.004 42 182 50
Yamaha Factory Team

12 41 Aleix Espargaro Suzuki 1:25.223 27 1459 0048 31 182.40
Suzuki Team

13 43 Jack Miller Honda 1:25.345 31 1581 0122 37 182.14
Marc VdS Team

14 35 Cal Crutchlow Honda 1:25.438 33 1674 0093 38 181.94
Honda Team LCR

15 76 Loris Baz Ducati 1:25.994 46 2230 0556 a7 180.77
Avintia Ducati Team

16 36 Mika Kallio KTM 1:26.056 49 2292 0062 52 180.64
KTM Team

17 53 Tito Rabat Honda 1:26.195 49 2431 0139 55 180.34
Marc VdS Team

18 12 Tom Luthi KTM 1:26.405 38 2641 0210 43 17991
KTM Team

Fastest time : 1:23.764 inlap 32 by nbr. 4: Andrea Dovizioso (Ducati) Publication-time

Results and Laptimes : Timekeeping by :

Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
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